Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of November 2021

Gas:
Department

Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water:
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
Precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2

Electric:
Department
precinct 3
general
Precinct 4
Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower
Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility

Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utilities

Facility
barn

Bowie-Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility
barn
storage
barn
lighting

lighting

sub-courthouse

Coverage Period

10/19-11/15/21
10/19-11/15/21
10/18-11/15/21

Coverage Period
october
october
october

Coverage Period
9/7-10/5/21
9/3-10/4/21

Coverage Period
9/22-10/21/21

Coverage Period
10/18-11/18/21

lighting

Coverage Period
10/6-11/4/21
10/12-11/10/21
10/11-11/11/21
10/12-11/11/21

10/14-11/11/21

10/14-11/11/21

10/12-11/10/21
10/14-11/11/21

10/14-11/11/21
10/12-11/10/21

10/13-11/12/21
lighting

reading

6499
21720
35400

reading

3099.1

27874.9
855.4

reading
809

reading
28930

reading
18350
24779
2625

reading
46663
3154
33926

2070
0.45
42852
0.64

98187
2.946
8887

34750
5.346

138433

21.746

56594
19514

prior reading

6497
21389
35395

prior reading
3094.3
27840.9
854.9

prior reading
804

prior reading
28470

prior reading
18350
24665
2622

prior reading
46380
3118
33446

1886
0
42733
0

98069
0
8785
34282
0
134638
0
56079
18928

usage

331

usage
4.8
34
0.5

usage
500

usage
460

usage

114

usage
283
36
480

22080
54
8520
51.2

118
2.946
102
468
5.346
3795
21.746
515
586

costs

$42.32
$226.46
$44.47

costs
$36.70

$196.00
$66.00

costs
$35.63
$33.62

costs
$30.00

$27.00
$39.97
$44.04
$34.00

costs
$38.80
$15.10
$78.81

$1,618.15
$1,076.13

$17.93
$23.06

$21.51
$57.09

$409.08
$61.09

$67.91
$85.79



