Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of November 2021

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	costs
Precinct 3	Barn	10/19-11/15/21	6499	6497	2	\$42.32
Jail		10/19-11/15/21	21720	21389	331	\$226.46
Courthouse		10/18-11/15/21	35400	35395	5	\$44.47
Water:	City of Daingerfiel	d				
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	costs
Courthouse		october	3099.1	3094.3	4.8	\$36.70
Jail		october	27874.9	27840.9	34	\$196.00
Annex		october	855.4	854.9	0.5	\$66.00
Water:	Bi-County					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	9/7-10/5/21	809	804	500	\$35.63
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	9/3-10/4/21			0	\$33.62
Water:	Tri-Special Utilitie	c				
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	costs
Precinct 4	barn	9/22-10/21/21	28930	28470	460	\$30.00
r recirie: 4	barri	3/22 10/21/21	20330	20170		
Electric:	Bowie-Cass					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	10/18-11/18/21	18350	18350	0	\$27.00
Precinct 2	new shop		24779	24665	114	\$39.97
Precinct 2	old shop		2625	2622	3	\$44.04
		lighting				\$34.00
Electric:						
	AEP-SWEPCO					
Department	AEP-SWEPCO Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	costs
Department precinct 3		Coverage Period 10/6-11/4/21	reading 46663	prior reading 46380	usage 283	costs \$38.80
	Facility		2000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	The state of the s		\$38.80 \$15.10
precinct 3	Facility barn storage barn	10/6-11/4/21	46663	46380	283	\$38.80
precinct 3 general Precinct 4	Facility barn storage	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926	46380 3118 33446	283 36 480	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81
precinct 3 general	Facility barn storage barn	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21	46663 3154 33926 2070	46380 3118 33446	283 36 480 22080	\$38.80 \$15.10
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail	Facility barn storage barn	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45	46380 3118 33446 1886 0	283 36 480 22080 54	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15
precinct 3 general Precinct 4	Facility barn storage barn	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926 2070	46380 3118 33446	283 36 480 22080	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail	Facility barn storage barn	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45 42852	46380 3118 33446 1886 0 42733	283 36 480 22080 54 9520	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail	Facility barn storage barn lighting	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45 42852	46380 3118 33446 1886 0 42733	283 36 480 22080 54 9520	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15 \$1,076.13
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse	Facility barn storage barn lighting	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45 42852 0.64	46380 3118 33446 1886 0 42733	283 36 480 22080 54 9520 51.2	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15 \$1,076.13 \$17.93
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse	Facility barn storage barn lighting	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45 42852 0.64	46380 3118 33446 1886 0 42733 0	283 36 480 22080 54 9520 51.2	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15 \$1,076.13 \$17.93
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse	Facility barn storage barn lighting	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45 42852 0.64 98187 2.946	46380 3118 33446 1886 0 42733 0 98069 0	283 36 480 22080 54 9520 51.2 118 2.946 102 468	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15 \$1,076.13 \$17.93 \$23.06
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign	Facility barn storage barn lighting	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/14-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45 42852 0.64 98187 2.946 8887 34750 5.346	46380 3118 33446 1886 0 42733 0 98069 0 8785 34282 0	283 36 480 22080 54 9520 51.2 118 2.946 102 468 5.346	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15 \$1,076.13 \$17.93 \$23.06 \$21.51 \$57.09
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign	Facility barn storage barn lighting	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/12-11/10/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45 42852 0.64 98187 2.946 8887 34750 5.346 138433	46380 3118 33446 1886 0 42733 0 98069 0 8785 34282 0 134638	283 36 480 22080 54 9520 51.2 118 2.946 102 468 5.346 3795	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15 \$1,076.13 \$17.93 \$23.06 \$21.51
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3 Annex 4	Facility barn storage barn lighting	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45 42852 0.64 98187 2.946 8887 34750 5.346 138433 21.746	46380 3118 33446 1886 0 42733 0 98069 0 8785 34282 0 134638	283 36 480 22080 54 9520 51.2 118 2.946 102 468 5.346 3795 21.746	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15 \$1,076.13 \$17.93 \$23.06 \$21.51 \$57.09 \$409.08
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3 Annex 4 Radio Tower	Facility barn storage barn lighting	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/12-11/10/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45 42852 0.64 98187 2.946 8887 34750 5.346 138433 21.746 56594	46380 3118 33446 1886 0 42733 0 98069 0 8785 34282 0 134638 0 56079	283 36 480 22080 54 9520 51.2 118 2.946 102 468 5.346 3795 21.746 515	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15 \$1,076.13 \$17.93 \$23.06 \$21.51 \$57.09 \$409.08 \$61.09
precinct 3 general Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3 Annex 4	Facility barn storage barn lighting	10/6-11/4/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/11-11/11/21 10/12-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/12-11/10/21 10/14-11/11/21 10/14-11/11/21	46663 3154 33926 2070 0.45 42852 0.64 98187 2.946 8887 34750 5.346 138433 21.746	46380 3118 33446 1886 0 42733 0 98069 0 8785 34282 0 134638	283 36 480 22080 54 9520 51.2 118 2.946 102 468 5.346 3795 21.746	\$38.80 \$15.10 \$78.81 \$1,618.15 \$1,076.13 \$17.93 \$23.06 \$21.51 \$57.09 \$409.08